
Class Pupilles G

1 483 BEAVILLE TITOUAN 2282320028 VSM MONTAUBAN

2 482 CARIMALO SIDONIE 2281246107 ALBI VELO SPORT

3 481 BONNE BASTIEN 2232252048 Limacs' VTT club

4 484 RONSIN-HARDY KERIAN CARTE J



1 10 PAILLARD NATHAN 2265151200 LOURDES VTT

2 7 MONTMIRAIL LEO 2231139053 UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS

3 109 SAMPY PIERRE 2231053199 GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

4 1 HOVASSE NICOLAS 2232330100 INTEGRALE C ISLE JOURDAIN

5 14 HECTOR LONNI 2281017151 VC GRAULHET

6 8 VILLEGAS ANTHONY 2265151038 LOURDES VTT

7 108 VERNHET AXEL 2212034222 CSO MILLAU

8 107 JULIAN THIBAUT 2212034195 CSO MILLAU

9 11 SOULA THIBAUT 2231025082 AS MURET CLUB

10 111 BAILLON MELVYN 2265189056 PYRENISSIME

11 33 DEBIEN CLHOE 2212034007 TEAM FOCUS AVEYRON

12 9 DA COSTA MATHIAS 2265189022 PYRENISSIME

12 12 SEMPE AXEL 2265151324 LOURDES VTT

13 106 ANGLADE MAEL 2212034062 CSO MILLAU

14 105 RATEL LEO 2231044097 US FRONTON

15 32 DARTIGUES ANGELA 2265189092 PYRENISSIME

16 405 DAL MASO RAPHAEL 2209258019 COUSERANS

17 114 METGE VINCENT 2212034195 AS MURET CLUB

18 5 BORDE QUENTIN 2231044134 US FRONTON

20 402 BERNE PAUL 2212095167 VC LAISSAC

21 404 DA COSTA FABIEN 2265189062 PYRENISSIME

22 13 BARRERE DORIAN 2281017156 VC GRAULHET

23 113 DEDIEU THOMAS 2209258023 COUSERANS

24 407 STAFFORT CORTO 2265189025 PYRENISSIME

25 110 FALLIERO EDDIE 2265151096 LOURDES VTT

26 112 CARIMALO KILLIAN 2281246442 ALBI VELO

27 403 AMIEL TANGUY 2231053557 GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

28 115 SOULA BAPTISTE 2231025083 AS MURET CLUB

29 406 ROUCHON LOUISON 2231025079 AS MURET CLUB

SCRATCH BENJAMINS A CADETS



DNF 104 RICAUD BAPTISTE 2232252049 Limacs' VTT club

DNF 6 NEULAT SEBASTIEN 22311044095 US FRONTON

BENJAMINS

1 405 DAL MASO RAPHAEL 2209258019 COUSERANS

2 402 BERNE PAUL 2212095167 VC LAISSAC

3 404 DA COSTA FABIEN 2265189062 PYRENISSIME

4 407 STAFFORT CORTO 2265189025 PYRENISSIME

5 403 AMIEL TANGUY 2231053557 GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

6 406 ROUCHON LOUISON 2231025079 AS MURET CLUB

CADETTES

1 33 DEBIEN CLHOE 2212034007 TEAM FOCUS AVEYRON

2 32 DARTIGUES ANGELA 2265189092 PYRENISSIME

CADETS

1 10 PAILLARD NATHAN 2265151200 LOURDES VTT

2 7 MONTMIRAIL LEO 2231139053 UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS

3 1 HOVASSE NICOLAS 2232330100 INTEGRALE C ISLE JOURDAIN

4 14 HECTOR LONNI 2281017151 VC GRAULHET

5 8 VILLEGAS ANTHONY 2265151038 LOURDES VTT

6 11 SOULA THIBAUT 2231025082 AS MURET CLUB

7 9 DA COSTA MATHIAS 2265189022 PYRENISSIME

8 12 SEMPE AXEL 2265151324 LOURDES VTT

9 5 BORDE QUENTIN 2231044134 US FRONTON

10 13 BARRERE DORIAN 2281017156 VC GRAULHET

DNF 6 NEULAT SEBASTIEN 22311044095 US FRONTON



MINIMES

1 109 SAMPY PIERRE 2231053199 GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

2 108 VERNHET AXEL 2212034222 CSO MILLAU

3 107 JULIAN THIBAUT 2212034195 CSO MILLAU

4 111 BAILLON MELVYN 2265189056 PYRENISSIME

5 106 ANGLADE MAEL 2212034062 CSO MILLAU

6 105 RATEL LEO 2231044097 US FRONTON

7 114 METGE VINCENT 2212034195 AS MURET CLUB

8 113 DEDIEU THOMAS 2209258023 COUSERANS

9 110 FALLIERO EDDIE 2265151096 LOURDES VTT

10 112 CARIMALO KILLIAN 2281246442 ALBI VELO

11 115 SOULA BAPTISTE 2231025083 AS MURET CLUB

12 104 RICAUD BAPTISTE 2232252049 Limacs' VTT club



Scratch Juniors à Masters

166 SANCHEZ MATHIAS 2231044062 US FRONTON

167 ROUJAS ALEXANDRE 2231044198 US FRONTON

201 ROBELIN TANGUY 2231044033 US FRONTON

202 PICHARDO ADRIEN 2231044168 US FRONTON

203 LAGRANGE ANTOINE 2231044179 US FRONTON

204 GIELEN THEO 2231044136 US FRONTON

251 ROSIN HARDY GWENAEL CARTE J

351 MONTMIRAIL DIDIER 2231139180 UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS

352 DEBLIQUY DANIEL 2231139315 UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS


